52 All products are subject to SRI's product disclaimers.
Please refer to page 71 of this catalogue.
HOSE REEL CABINET
HRS007-MS-400-RD 400 mm Surface/Wall Mounted
HRS007-MS-320-RD 320 mm Surface/Wall Mounted
HRS007-MS-250-RD 250 mm Surface/Wall Mounted
HRS008-MS-400-RD 400 mm Recessed
HRS008-MS-320-RD 320 mm Recessed
HRS008-MS-250-RD 250 mm Recessed
HRS008-MS-400-SS* 400 mm Recessed
HRS008-MS-320-SS* 320 mm Recessed
HRS008-MS-250-SS* 250 mm Recessed
Model A - Double Compartment Hose Reel Cabinet
HRS002-MS-420-WH 420 mm Surface/Wall Mounted
(19’’ Drum)
HRS002-MS-450-WH 450 mm Surface/Wall Mounted
(22’’ Drum)
HRS005-MS-420-WH 420 mm Recessed (19’’ Drum)
HRS005-MS-450-WH 450 mm Recessed (22’’ Drum)
Model B - Double Compartment Pivot Type Hose Reel Cabinet
* Door and architrave in Stainless Steel
Overall Dimension           : 740 mm (W) x 1540 mm (H) x A (D)
Material  : Mild Steel